Application No. §.... 60335 FEES PAID '/

"""""""""""""""" Date Amount Receipt No.
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FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed
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Date certificate issued
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Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3739.

August 1, 1988

Hugo Christensen
5525 Huckleberry Lane
Florence, OR 97439

Dear Mr. Christensen:

REFERENCE File: 60335

During our telephone conversation of July 18, 1988, you stated that
no use had been made of the spring for domestic purposes by October
l, 1983, as required under the terms of your Permit 45266. This
permit is therefore, no longer valid.

Enclosed, as we discussed is a form for your use in authorizing the
cancellation of this permit. The cancellation would clear it from
our records, and avoid the necessity for further notices or
correspondence.

Since you are now ready to begin construction of the house on the

property, I am enclosing the necessary forms and information for
obtaining a new permit, as you requested.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate
Survey/Certificate Section

Enclosures




o7 Application No. (" 0335 Permit No............ 45266

............................................................................
Pl
c

ol i STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPA.ATMENF. .~

\L -.»L.ut.g'jED

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surfar ‘Vlater\j,JL 11980
5. Huge Chuishknsen 5% %&4’/"’7 Lape. #ATER RISGURCES DEPT

..........................................

4). .............................................................................. ':...'.‘.'. AT Ty
(Name of Applicant) walEM; CTRECON

~ 7 A

.......................... o X erent, Bz Q7.
(Mailing Address) e (City)
7' .... Tt DROREN.... L 8T T T B ooeeeeesessssssassssssnaassons do hereby
(Zip Code)

....................................................................................

..., a tributary ofﬂ/('q/”hté(/’éc .............................
: G i . - ' G
2. The point of diversion is to be located ... 220...... ft... -f ........ and LCIC.... fr... L‘/mm
(N. or S)) or W.
...... :<e(‘./y................
_ . (Public Land Survey Corner)
Siing. i Locatee voelt g thin Taxlef 1SSl —  oppiey. A2\ Seadd,
! - (If there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described) =4 .
ot piepenty Line de thi enih, Qud. Qi AN EQSL S pprepcady bing
I
Y - ) .-
‘% ........................................... being within the ...S+.4x..... % of the ... [:E -.... % of
Q /L. ¢ 5 ! W . L(‘
x Sec. ..... 1. A Tp....» . 1.2... R../x~N..... , W. M., in the countyof.........=". LI A1 S
S (N.or S) (E. or W)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number
Township Range Section List % % of Section of acres to be irrigated

95 | "Aw | 11 | S& er NE | Dewmestic 824 qen

1
Form 690-1-0-1-77



(0325 45266- .

Application No..............coeveeeeeeeeeionilins Zaveneens Permit NO......ccoevveeenen... ) . 4

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have exanin..’ the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
BY THE WATER

TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING 1ises EXISTING FLO W POLICIES ESTABLISHED
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limsi~d to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed 0.01 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

....................................

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from............%.. 2850

.......................................

.............

....................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

------

...................

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ............ e seneasaiiH TS of one cubic foot per second -
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated..............ccoeevesences revesssnssssensessessssasessssassbtsssssssssseasssssssssssasass
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this Permit is.......... LY. 80 D980
Actual construction work shall begin on or before....... November 26, 1981 ... and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasqnable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.82 ...
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1 983............
WIYWESS'myhandthis.........2..6.1.:.}.‘... YO cssivenerc et S s s sessasasrsssssseessssssenvasusasssmzses

Water Resources Director




VICTOR ATIYEH
COVIAWOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

File No. 60335

September 25, 1980

'Hugo Christensen

1530 Gilham Road
Eugene, Oregon, 97401

Dear Mr. Christensen;

Thank you for your letter of September 23, 1980 authorizing your
application to be changed to read 0.01 cubic foot per second for
domestic including irrigation of % acre.

Permits will be issued for use of water from the Woahink Lake and
its tributaries. However, water may not be available during
dry periods.

Your application No. 60335 appears to be in satisfactory form
and will be considered for issuance of a permit with our next

group.

Sincerely,

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB/jw
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‘Water Resources Department
. MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
: -555 13th STREET N.E;, SALEM OREGON 97310

July 16,°1980, .

>

Hugo Christensen
1530 Gilham Road.
Eugene, OR 97401

Dear. Mr. Chljistensen: P

Reference: Application No. 60335

" PHONE -

1-800-452-7813
378-3066

 We have received your application for use of water for domestic,

irrigation along with the supporting data and fees. Our receipt number
19342 is enclosed. Your appixcation has been filed and assigned number

- . 60335,

Because oi the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporariiy behind in our processing. Your application

need any additional information.

" will be examined in detail as soon as possible; We will contact you if we

- The permit approving your application will be issued without further

correspondence if no additional information is required. Thank you, for .

your patience.

- -Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJ:dm . h C R

Enclosure
0427A

1561A

GOPRY



HUGO CHRISTENSEN

NT D o CABINET MAKER & CONTRACTOR
P C E b \! E 1530 GILHAM ROAD 345.3141
JUL 91980 EUGENE, OREGON 97401

SALEM. OREGON

mr. Overcash /

fom‘/ 749 /hConventece you lLike Zhi //€C’7°/ Lo incled
q 3S Check with my application for water riph’ /7 was
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December 16, 1980
Hugo Christensen

1530 Gilham Rd.
Eugeme, OR 97401 60335

45266
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